
0MISS JAYSHREE MEHTA 
 

Grade 1 
 

Spelling words - Week of 09/08/2025 
 

  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
Write 
each 

spelling 
word in a 
pyramid 

Write 
the spelling 
word 3 times 

Write 
sentences of 
the spelling 

words 

Write each 
spelling 
word in 
ABC order 

 
Homework 

due 

Spelling words                                

               

1.​ in 

 

2. pin 

 

3. pig 

 

  4. wig 

 

5. wig 

 

6. fin 

 

  7. am 

 

             8. pan 

 

9. yes 

 

 

 

10. and 

 

  


